
/хил. лв./

Период 

2021 - 2027

1,56%

5,10%

359

66936

13117,76

6376,3

36,21%

86,04%

68,61%

32,54%

205

325

3,06%

9,23%

14,33%

36,97%

130

57593

9000

2075

60,73%

4,73%

15,50%

25,39%

11

6178

1880

2357,3

Приоритет 10

Приоритет 11

Приоритет 12

Приоритет 13

218

3165

2032,76

1619

34,86%

26,65%

23,76%

3370

228

306,25

219

417,5

425

2,12%

2,35%

71,63%

65,14%

73,35%

51,54%

100

10

Приоритет 8

Приоритет 9

68

95

1,45%

22,35%

1167

122

111,25

101

4705

350

Приоритет 4

Приоритет 5

Приоритет 6

Приоритет 7

140 10,84% 1151 89,16%

24,80%

333,5 21,15% 50 3,17% 1046,5

ОБЩО в

отн. дял

(%)

2,22%

0,39%

6,82%

1,49%

1,22%

100,00%3132 2,97 105507,56

28,41% 7200

Други 

източници

Отн. дял 

(%)

ОБЩО в

лв.

4,47%

0,33%

0,40%

0,40%

0,34%

63,44%

12,44%

6,04%

ОБЩО 7859,76 7,45 12415,55 11,77 82100,25 77,81

ПИРО НА ОБЩИНА СМЯДОВО ЗА ПЕРИОДА 2021-2027 г.

ИНДИКАТИВНА ФИНАНСОВА ТАБЛИЦА Приложение № 2

147 9,32% 1577

415

5123 71,15%

300 12,83% 2338

Приоритет 2 20

2045

66,36%

Приоритет 3 32 0,44%

1291

4,82% 183 44,10% 212 51,08%

Приоритет 1 136,5 5,84% 255 10,91% 1646,5 70,42%

Собствени 

средства - 

Общински 

бюджет

Отн. дял 

(%)

Републикански 

бюджет

Отн. дял 

(%)

Средства 

от ЕС

Отн. дял 

(%)



 



 

 



 


